
Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 06/10/2024Brut Messieurs

TROPHEE COTE GOLF
Classement Brut

dimanche 6 octobre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LAFAY Lionel BARBAROUX FRA 13,3 16 26

2 SETTE Alexandre BARBAROUX FRA 17,7 21 24

3 LYNCH Michael BARBAROUX FRA 15,0 18 23

4 LECARDINAL Philippe BARBAROUX FRA 13,5 16 22

5 SZPIRO Pascal BARBAROUX FRA 14,9 18 21

6 ARMAND Jacques BARBAROUX FRA 16,4 19 21

7 FROMAGET Xavier BARBAROUX FRA 15,9 19 20

8 GUY Julien PROVENCAL FRA 16,3 19 20

9 SIMON Georges BARBAROUX FRA 17,1 20 19

10 BELMONTE Christian BARBAROUX FRA 13,5 16 18

11 RUCHAUD Jean-Marin CSA EAALAT FRA 17,5 21 18

12 RESPLANDIN Didier BARBAROUX FRA 13,2 15 18

13 AUSTIN-PRICE Paul BARBAROUX FRA 15,9 19 17

14 ALLAERT Dominique BARBAROUX FRA 15,5 18 15

15 GABARET Yves BARBAROUX FRA 16,5 20 15

16 SORMANI Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,0 19 13

17 VISOMBLAIN Ludovic VALGARDE FRA 17,4 21 12

18 GUELL Pierre BARBAROUX FRA 16,7 20 12

19 CHAUSSOY Frederic VALGARDE FRA 17,1 20 10

20 SOLSONA Miguel ST ENDREOL FRA 17,0 20 9

21 PLANTE Frédéric VALCROS FRA 13,4 16 ABJ

22 HULLOT Christian BARBAROUX FRA 12,6 15 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 06/10/2024Net Messieurs

TROPHEE COTE GOLF
Classement Net

dimanche 6 octobre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SETTE Alexandre BARBAROUX FRA 17,7 21 43

2 LAFAY Lionel BARBAROUX FRA 13,3 16 42

3 FROMAGET Xavier BARBAROUX FRA 15,9 19 39

4 LYNCH Michael BARBAROUX FRA 15,0 18 39

5 ARMAND Jacques BARBAROUX FRA 16,4 19 38

6 RUCHAUD Jean-Marin CSA EAALAT FRA 17,5 21 38

7 SZPIRO Pascal BARBAROUX FRA 14,9 18 37

8 SIMON Georges BARBAROUX FRA 17,1 20 36

9 LECARDINAL Philippe BARBAROUX FRA 13,5 16 36

10 GUY Julien PROVENCAL FRA 16,3 19 36

11 AUSTIN-PRICE Paul BARBAROUX FRA 15,9 19 33

12 ALLAERT Dominique BARBAROUX FRA 15,5 18 32

13 RESPLANDIN Didier BARBAROUX FRA 13,2 15 31

14 BELMONTE Christian BARBAROUX FRA 13,5 16 30

15 SORMANI Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,0 19 30

16 GABARET Yves BARBAROUX FRA 16,5 20 30

17 VISOMBLAIN Ludovic VALGARDE FRA 17,4 21 28

18 CHAUSSOY Frederic VALGARDE FRA 17,1 20 27

19 GUELL Pierre BARBAROUX FRA 16,7 20 26

20 SOLSONA Miguel ST ENDREOL FRA 17,0 20 24

21 HULLOT Christian BARBAROUX FRA 12,6 15 ABJ

22 PLANTE Frédéric VALCROS FRA 13,4 16 ABJ
-
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